
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 

00 
3 

296 
888 
252 
989 
813 
130 
418 

585 
415 
420 
97 

Name 

Ricky Johnson 
Team Qualia 
Chris Wiggins 
Aaron Gallinger 
Team Whiskey Throttle 
Justin Shriver 
Fady Salama 
Christopher Klein 
Graham Davies 

Eric Kennel 
Jon Davies 
Team Irie Racing 
Eric Jacobsen 

Class 
TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT6 

TT5 

TT5 

TT4 

TT5 

TT6 

TT5 

Best Tm 

1:01.894 
1:03.632 
1:03.729 
1:03.951 
1:04.016 
1:04.484 
1:07.652 
1:08.770 
1:14.068 

59.953 
1:05.574 
1:06.922 
1:07.308 

Diff 

1.738 
1.835 
2.057 
2.122 
2.590 
5.758 
6.876 

12.174 

Best Speed 

72.705 
70.719 
70.611 
70.366 
70.295 
69.785 
66.517 
65.436 
60.755 

75.059 
68.625 
67.242 
66.857 

In Lap 

4 
4 
6 
5 
7 
3 
4 
9 

11 

12 
4 
3 
4 

Make - Model 

Mini Cooper S 
Mazda Miata 
Honda S2000 
Infiniti G35 Coupe 6MT 
honda s2000 
BMW M3 
Nissan  Sentra 
Mazda  MX-5 Miata 

Acura Integra 
Toyota MR2` 
Mazda Miata 
BMW 328i 

Member 

122775 
2S1631 
188759 
187397 
2S1558 
176027 
132552 
180065 

143005 
148200 
2S1000 
109965 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Todd Hought 

Race Director - Steve Marlow 

TT Directors - Eric Jacobsen, Jeremy Renshaw 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ WHP East 

Time Trial 

Session #1 - TT6-TT3 

Practice started at 8:30:10 

WHP East 1.250 miles 

1/26/2020 08:30 AM 


